
2008 Women's Tennis Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 31 St. Scholastica 3 Carleton 6 Final

 

FEBRUARY

Sun., Feb. 01 Hamline 1 St. Scholastica 8 Final

Thu., Feb. 05 Southwest Minn.
St.

3 Saint Benedict 6 Final

Fri., Feb. 06 Carleton
* 8 Hamline 1 Final

Sat., Feb. 07 Hamline
* 4 St. Thomas 5 Final

  Concordia 8 Northwestern 1 Final

  Winona St. 3 Saint Mary's 6 Final

Sun., Feb. 08 Macalester 3 St. Cloud St. 6 Final

  Southwest Minn.
St.

2 St. Thomas 7 Final

  Carleton 0 Minnesota 7 Final

Tue., Feb. 10 St. Catherine 7 Northwestern 2 Final

Thu., Feb. 12 Saint Mary's
* 0 Carleton 9 Final

Sat., Feb. 14 Neb.-Omaha 2 Gustavus 7 Final

  St. Scholastica 7 St. Thomas 2 Final

  North Dakota 4 Gustavus 5 Final

  Southwest Minn.
St.

8 Bethel 1 Final

  Hamline
* 1 St. Olaf 8 Final

  Augustana (S.D.) 3 Gustavus 6 Final

  Mary 1 Saint Benedict 8 Final

Sun., Feb. 15 Concordia
* 3 St. Thomas 6 Final

  Saint Benedict
* 4 Carleton 5 Final

Thu., Feb. 19 Bethel
* 0 Carleton 9 Final

Fri., Feb. 20 St. Olaf
* 9 Bethel 0 Final

  Northwestern
College (IA)

0 St. Catherine 9 Final

  North Dakota 6 Saint Benedict 3 Final

Sat., Feb. 21 Hamline
* 2 Saint Benedict 7 Final

  St. Thomas
* 5 Macalester 4 Final
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  Luther 4 St. Olaf 5 Final

  Saint Benedict
* 5 St. Catherine 4 Final

Sun., Feb. 22 Alma 2 Concordia 7 @ Orlando, FL Final

Mon., Feb. 23 Concordia 7 Oneonta St. 2 Final

Wed., Feb. 25 Concordia 9 Webber
International

0 Final

Thu., Feb. 26 Concordia 9 Capital 0 Final

Fri., Feb. 27 Mary Washington 8 Gustavus 1 Final Results

Sat., Feb. 28 DePauw 6 Gustavus 1 Final Recap
| 	Box Score

  St. Olaf
* 7 Saint Mary's 2 Final

  Bethel
* 0 St. Thomas 9 Final

  Wis.-La Crosse 6 Saint Mary's 3 Final

  Macalester 1 Luther 8 Final

 

MARCH

Sun., Mar. 01 Coe 3 Gustavus 6 Final

  Saint Benedict 8 Pima Comm.
College

1 Final

  Carleton
* 8 St. Catherine 1 Final

Mon., Mar. 02 Saint Benedict 4 Grand Canyon 5 Final

  Saint Benedict 9 Mesa Comm.
College

0 Final

Wed., Mar. 04 Saint Benedict 9 Scottsdale Comm.
College

0 Final

  Saint Benedict 8 Glendale
Community
College

0 Final

Fri., Mar. 06 Concordia
* 5 Hamline 4 Final

  Wis.-Eau Claire 4 St. Olaf 5 Final

  St. Catherine 2 Wis.-La Crosse 7 Final

Sat., Mar. 07 St. Olaf
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Mont. St.-Billings 5 Gustavus 4 Final

  Carleton
* 5 St. Thomas 4 Final

  Concordia
* 5 Macalester 4 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  St. Catherine
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

Sun., Mar. 08 Michigan Tech 0 Bethel 9 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 1 St. Thomas 8 Final

  Macalester 8 Winona St. 1 Final

https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=0f57me6h8jonpgi2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=yp59otdet1gf6fzx
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=aw1v29hwyg20uvup
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=wct85jparqgfcf3z
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=wct85jparqgfcf3z
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=wct85jparqgfcf3z
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=wct85jparqgfcf3z
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=hg5g53a44fzvm8c9
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/68kl85
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=hg5g53a44fzvm8c9
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/txshwb
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/ebntro
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=0f57me6h8jonpgi2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=1ga2fdd67pumvpse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=06w2olb8q0v8sxd8
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=50hxhuets82td1i8
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=1ga2fdd67pumvpse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=s9qs670juwgez8k4
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=hg5g53a44fzvm8c9
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=yp59otdet1gf6fzx
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=xiwqz96h4os8n0wi
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=aw1v29hwyg20uvup
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=yp59otdet1gf6fzx
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=yp59otdet1gf6fzx
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=yp59otdet1gf6fzx
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=yp59otdet1gf6fzx
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=wct85jparqgfcf3z
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=awnqqnnpkl9bf93r
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=0f57me6h8jonpgi2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=aw1v29hwyg20uvup
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=0f57me6h8jonpgi2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=hg5g53a44fzvm8c9
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=hg5g53a44fzvm8c9
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=xiwqz96h4os8n0wi
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=50hxhuets82td1i8
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=wct85jparqgfcf3z
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=s9qs670juwgez8k4
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=1ga2fdd67pumvpse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=hg5g53a44fzvm8c9
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=aw1v29hwyg20uvup
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=hg5g53a44fzvm8c9
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=06w2olb8q0v8sxd8
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=1ga2fdd67pumvpse
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=50hxhuets82td1i8
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wten/2008-09/schedule?teamId=s9qs670juwgez8k4


DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

Fri., Mar. 13 Southwest Minn.
St.

4 Hamline 5 Final

  St. Catherine
* 4 Saint Mary's 5 Final

  St. Thomas
* 3 St. Olaf 6 Final

Sat., Mar. 14 Wis.-Whitewater 5 Gustavus 4 Final

  Mary 2 Concordia 7 Final

  Sioux Falls 2 Gustavus 7 Final

Sun., Mar. 15 Luther 8 Saint Mary's 1 Final

  Saint Benedict 3 Luther 6 Final

  Macalester 6 Allegheny 3 Final

  Saint Benedict 5 Winona St. 4 Final

Mon., Mar. 16 Macalester 5 Hope 4 Final

  Bethel 8 Webber 1 Final

Tue., Mar. 17 Macalester 7 St. Lawrence 2 Final

Wed., Mar. 18 Bethel 1 Wis.-La Crosse 8 Final

  Greenville 0 Macalester 9 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

Thu., Mar. 19 St. Michael's 2 Macalester 6 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final Box Score

  Bethel 4 Otterbein 5 @ Star Island (Orlando) Final

Fri., Mar. 20 Concordia 1 St. Cloud St. 8 Final

  Concordia 8 Bemidji St. 1 Final

Sat., Mar. 21 Gustavus 0 Drake 7 Final

  Gustavus 7 St. Scholastica 2 Final

Mon., Mar. 23 St. Catherine   Calvin   TBA

  Carleton 1 DePauw 8 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final Recap
| 	Box Score

  Luther 9 Hamline 0 Final

  Hillsborough
(Fla.) CC

7 St. Olaf 2 @ Tampa, Fla. Final

  George Fox 1 St. Thomas 8 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final

Tue., Mar. 24 St. Catherine 1 Luther 8 Final

  Chicago 9 Carleton 0 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  St. Olaf 2 Tampa 7 Tampa, Fla. Final Recap

  Gustavus 4 Redlands 5 Final

Wed., Mar. 25 St. Olaf 3 Saint Leo 6 Final Results

  St. Catherine 7 North Central
(Minn.)

2 Final

  Carleton 6 Colby 3 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  Hamline 0 Rollins 9 Final
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  Saint Mary's
* 4 Macalester 5 Final

  St. Thomas 7 Northwestern Ohio 2 Final

  Gustavus 8 Claremont-M-S 1 Final

Thu., Mar. 26 St. Thomas 8 Sioux Falls 1 Final

  St. Thomas 8 Hartwick 1 Final

  Wis.-Whitewater 9 Hamline 0 @ Orlando, FL Final

  Carleton 6 Oberlin 3 Final

  St. Catherine 9 Webber
International

0 Final

  Hamline 3 St. Petersburg
(Fla.) CC

6 Final

Fri., Mar. 27 St. Olaf 6 St. Petersburg
(Fla.) CC

3 Final

  Gustavus
^ 2 Pomona-Pitzer 7 Final

Sat., Mar. 28 Saint Mary's
* 5 Bethel 4 Final

  Bemidji St. 2 Saint Benedict 7 Final

Sun., Mar. 29 Macalester
* 5 Saint Benedict 4 Final

  Bemidji St. 3 Saint Mary's 6 Final

 

APRIL

Fri., Apr. 03 Carthage 2 Gustavus 7 @ Madison, Wis. Final

  Gustavus 5 Washington (Mo.) 4 @ Yes Final

  Saint Benedict 6 Minn. St. Mankato 3 Final

Sat., Apr. 04 Minn. St.
Mankato

  Gustavus   TBA

  DePauw 5 Gustavus 3 @ Madison, Wis. Final Recap
| 	Box Score

  Denison 5 Gustavus 3 Midwest Invitational @ Madison, Wis. Final

  St. Catherine 1 Wis.-Eau Claire 8 Final

  St. Catherine 7 Wis.-Stout 2 Final

  Saint Mary's 7 Maryville (Mo.) 2 Final

Sun., Apr. 05 St. Thomas
* 1 Saint Benedict 8 Final

Tue., Apr. 07 Macalester
* 5 Hamline 4 Final

Wed., Apr. 08 St. Thomas
* 6 St. Catherine 3 Final

  Carleton
* 6 St. Olaf 3 Final

  Wis.-River Falls 5 Bethel 4 Final

Thu., Apr. 09 Saint Mary's 9 Berea 0 Final

Fri., Apr. 10 Saint Mary's   Centre   1:00 PM

  Gustavus
* 7 Carleton 1 Final
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Tue., Apr. 14 Wis.-La Crosse 1 St. Olaf 8 Final

  St. Cloud St. 7 Saint Benedict 2 Final

  Macalester
* 7 Bethel 2 Final

Wed., Apr. 15 St. Catherine
* 3 Hamline 6 Final

  Minn. St.
Moorhead

4 Concordia 5 Final

Sat., Apr. 18 Saint Mary's
* 4 Concordia 5 Final

  Gustavus
* 8 Bethel 1 Final

  St. Olaf
* 8 Saint Benedict 1 Final

  Luther 7 Carleton 2 Final

  Gustavus
* 7 Macalester 2 Final

Sun., Apr. 19 Wis.-Stevens
Point

  Saint Mary's   TBA

  Hamline
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final

  St. Thomas 2 St. Cloud St. 7 Final

  Carleton
* 8 Concordia 1 Final

  St. Catherine
* 3 Macalester 6 Final

  Saint Benedict
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final

Tue., Apr. 21 Bethel
* 2 St. Catherine 7 Final

Wed., Apr. 22 Saint Mary's 9 Wis.-River Falls 0 Final

  Gustavus
* 9 Concordia 0 Final

  Saint Mary's 7 Northwestern 2 Final

Fri., Apr. 24 Wis.-River Falls 2 St. Catherine 7 Final

  St. Olaf
* 5 Macalester 4 Final

  Bethel
* 1 Saint Benedict 8 Final

Sat., Apr. 25 St. Catherine
* 2 St. Olaf 7 Final

  Bethel
* 0 Concordia 9 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 2 Saint Benedict 7 Final

Sun., Apr. 26 Macalester
*   Carleton   TBA

  Saint Benedict
* 7 Concordia 2 Final

  Hamline
* 2 Saint Mary's 7 Final

  Gustavus
* 9 St. Thomas 0 Final

Mon., Apr. 27 Concordia
* 3 St. Olaf 6 Final

Tue., Apr. 28 Concordia
* 5 St. Catherine 4 Final

  Macalester
* 0 Carleton 9 Final

  Hamline
* 6 Bethel 3 Final

Thu., Apr. 30 Wis.-Stout   Bethel   3:30 PM
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MAY

Fri., May. 01 St. Thomas 4 Saint Benedict 5 @ St. Peter, Minn. Final

  St. Olaf 8 Concordia 1 @ St. Peter, Minn. Final

Sat., May. 02 St. Olaf 5 Carleton 4 @ St. Peter, Minn. Final

  Saint Benedict 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  St. Olaf 1 Gustavus 8 Final

Fri., May. 08 St. Scholastica 0 Gustavus 5 Final

Sat., May. 09 Wheaton (Ill.) 0 Gustavus 5 Final

Tue., May. 19 Gustavus 0 Amherst 6 2009 NCAA Women's Tennis Tournament -
Quarterfinals @ Oglethorpe - Atlanta, Ga.

Final Recap

* Conference
 ^ Division
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